

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1236 of 1983

Appellant :- Satya Pal

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Tej Ram

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV,J.

Called in revise. None responds for the appellant. Learned AGA for the State is present.

The case is passed over for today.

Lower court record stands received.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 1.4.2019

Manoj